
Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · 5D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.191 1D $94

2 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 18.500 1D $62

1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 18.754 2D $78

2 Emry Vannice CK Hancock's Bear 18.792 2D $52

3 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 18.821 2D

4 Makayla Johnson Whata Bold Challenge 18.865 2D

5 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 18.908 2D

6 Brandy Groce Zee 19.066 2D

7 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 19.107 2D

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 19.194 3D $62

2 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 19.534 3D $42

3 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.569 3D

1 Brittany May Docs Duece Delight 19.875 4D $47

2 Jenna Wolthuis Twister 20.157 4D $31

1 Morgan McCombs HR Famously Smooth 20.910 5D $31

2 Tamara Applebaker Kid 22.040 5D $21

3 Karen Richter Taking Flite 25.892 5D

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 919.568 NO TIME

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 918.431 NO TIME

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 919.228 NO TIME

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 920.377 NO TIME

Val James Wanna Cash A Check 921.014 NO TIME

Brittany May Chickadee Dommand 919.383 NO TIME

Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 918.682 NO TIME

Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 99.999 NO TIME

Amanda Parker Burns Awesome Lilly 920.057 NO TIME

Total Entries: 26   · Total Paid: $520   · NO TIMES: 9



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · 5D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 18.191 1D $79

2 Autumn Mitchell Hot French Guy 18.500 1D $53

3 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.658 1D

1 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 18.754 2D $66

2 Emry Vannice CK Hancock's Bear 18.792 2D $44

3 Courtney Schudel Lady Assasin 18.821 2D

4 Brandy Groce Zee 19.066 2D

5 Jenna Wolthuis Twister 19.078 2D

1 - TIE Carla Hann Sage 19.194 3D $44

1 - TIE Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 19.194 3D $44

3 Gracie Borntrager Shady Breeze 19.534 3D

4 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.569 3D

1 Brittany May Docs Duece Delight 19.875 4D $66

1 Morgan McCombs HR Famously Smooth 20.910 5D $26

2 Tamara Applebaker Kid 22.040 5D $18

3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 23.848 5D

4 Karen Richter Taking Flite 25.892 5D

Brittany May Chickadee Dommand 919.383 NO TIME

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 919.568 NO TIME

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 918.431 NO TIME

Karen Richter Turkey By The Bridge 99.999 NO TIME

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 920.377 NO TIME

Total Entries: 22   · Total Paid: $440   · NO TIMES: 5



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · 1000 AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brandy Groce Zee 19.066 1D 0 $36

2 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 19.107 1D 0 $24

3 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.569 1D 0

Val James Wanna Cash A Check 921.014 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $60   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · 1000 PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Cassandra Schrunk Jane 18.658 1D 0 $45

2 Brandy Groce Zee 19.066 1D 0

3 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 19.569 1D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $45



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Morgan McCombs HR Famously Smooth 20.910 1D 0 $29

1 Kristen Holderman Cool 31.989 5D 0 $19

2 Alison Israel Cowboy 47.214 5D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $48



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · Novice PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Morgan McCombs HR Famously Smooth 20.910 1D 0 $16

Total Entries: 1   · Total Paid: $16



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · OPEN AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 919.568 NO TIME 0

Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 919.228 NO TIME 0

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 918.431 NO TIME 0

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 920.377 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $60   · NO TIMES: 4



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · Open PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 23.848 1D 0 $60

Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 919.568 NO TIME 0

Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 918.431 NO TIME 0

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 920.377 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $60   · NO TIMES: 3



Page 1 of 18/5/2022 Friday Night Lights · PEWEE

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Peyton May Dolly 20.795 1D

2 Madison Burns Izzy 25.161 1D

3 Charlene Russel Horse 1 37.799 1D

4 Charlene Russel Horse 2 39.350 1D

5 Chloe Anderson Lacey 52.373 1D

6 Bailey Burns Maggie 54.941 1D

7 Kennedy Anderon Lacey 62.776 1D

Peyton May Romeos True Love 922.772 NO TIME

Total Entries: 8   · Total Paid: $0   · NO TIMES: 1


